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IZIN KARYAWAN

PT Erdikha Elit Sekuritas

Achmad Fauzan1 WPEE

2 Agus Kurniawan WPEE,WPPE

Arvin Mantana Honami3 WPPE

4 Benny Alfenta WPPEP

Billy Dharmawan5 WPPEP

6 Billy Pebrianto Subekti WPPE

Budi Hartono7 WPPE

8 Chikal Galih Kreanawan WPPE,WPEE

Dominggus Mesak Parera9 WPPE

10 Dwi Rini Setiawati WPPE

Page 1 of 5



IZIN KARYAWAN
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Eni Martuti11 WPPE

12 Esa Suzanne WPPEP

Geinneva Sandi Sulistiyanto13 WPPE

14 Haudi Zamzami WPPE

Hendri Widiantoro15 WPPE, WPEE

16 Henry Luhur WPPE

Henry Mulyono17 WPPE, WPEE

18 Heru Irawan WPPE

Hizkia Imanuel Jaya19 WPPEP

20 Indra WPPEP
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Iwan Hidayat21 WPPE

22 Ika Baby Fransiska WPPE

Lisa Gillian23 WPPE, WPEE, WAPERD

24 Made Windi Wijaya WPPE, WPEE

Matthew Christian25 WPPE

26 Mellissa Issabella WPPE, WPEE

Muhammad Reyhan Himawan27 WPPE

28 Neny Mustika Suseno WPPE, WPEE

Novie Winar Estrada29 WPPE

30 Nurul Majidah WPPE
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Ovilia Kurniawan31 WPPEP

32 Praditha Dwi Setyo WPPEP

Raini Harto33 WPPE

34 Reandy Taqwa Andriyono WPPE

Ricky Rudolf35 WPPE

36 Rio Hari Prayogo WPPE

Rowlinari Natalia Napitupulu37 WPPE

38 Sawirun WPPE

Selvia Hilda39 WPPE

40 Susi Lestari WPPE
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Tjan Piang The WPPEP

Teguh Budiyanto WPPE

Ulfa Rizky Aullia WPPEP

Wiwi Haryati WPPE

Yunia Lie WAPERD

Yuyun Adi Prambani WPPE

Yuli Listiawati WPPE
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